STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, February 8, 2016

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-17438-elf
15-17693-mdc
15-17723-amc
15-17731-elf
15-17883-mdc

15-18317-¢lf
15-18556-jkf

9:30 A.M.

Malik D Perkins (Debtor)
Nakisha Wesley (Debtor)
Delores A. Jackson (Debtor)
Shemeke J Chisholm (Debtor)
Camelia Marie Ortiz (Debtor)
Richard Ortiz (Debtor)
Kwanza A Davenport (Debtor)
Norman Rubin (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-17184-mdc
15-17358-amc

15-17885-mdc
15-17926-jkf
15-17958-jkf
15-18044-amc
15-18070-amc

10:00 A.M.

Mustapha Saccoh (Debtor)
David J. Ritterson (Debtor)
Tammy L. Ritterson (Debtor)
Jerine A. Douglas (Debtor)
Sabrina Mason (Debtor)
Joselyn M. Keely (Debtor)
Sandra Heggs (Debtor)
Bernice McNeil (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-16823-jkf
15-17503-mdc
15-17849-jkf
15-17917-amc
15-17919-jkf
15-17943-jkf
15-18062-jkf
15-18073-jkf

James Keith (Debtor)

Joel Brown (Debtor)
Christopher H. Collins (Debtor)
Paul Everman (Debtor)

Lula P. Butler (Debtor)

Julie Levi (Debtor)

Angela D. Madison (Debtor)
Nelson Martinez (Debtor)

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David M. Offen
Brad J. Sadek
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek
Bradly E Allen

Erik B. Jensen
Donald Williford

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Erik B. Jensen
Erik B. Jensen

Georgette Miller
Michael P. Kutzer
Michael A. Latzes

Michael Adam Cohen

James D. Moran

Michael Seth Schwartz

David M. Offen
Erik B. Jensen

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/15/2015
10/27/2015
10/28/2015
10/28/2015
11/03/2015

11/19/2015
11/30/2015

10/05/2015
10/12/2015

11/03/2015
11/04/2015
11/05/2015
11/09/2015
11/09/2015

09/21/2015
10/19/2015
11/02/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/05/2015
11/09/2015
11/09/2015



STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, February 8, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-16476-¢lf
15-17116-¢lf
15-17270-elf
15-17582-jkf
15-17804-amc
15-17909-jkf

15-17923-mdc
15-18057-amc

11:00 A.M.

Crystal L Heron (Debtor)
Shera Scott (Debtor)

Sharon C. Aungpe (Debtor)
Antoinette Carter (Debtor)
Kathleen M. Sasso (Debtor)
Dennis M. Parastino (Debtor)
Julia A. Parastino (Debtor)
Michael A. Franchitti (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-12210-amc

15-14931-amc
15-16845-mdc
15-17303-elf

15-17387-amc
15-17688-amc

15-18065-mdc
15-18268-mdc

11:30 A.M.

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Michael P. Kelly

Paul H. Young

Paul H. Young
Michael A. Cibik2
Patricia M. Mayer
Michael W. Gallagher

Michael Seth Schwartz

David P. Heun (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
Diane P. Heun (Debtor)
Beverly A. Moores (Debtor) Represented By: William D. Schroeder

Eric Sean Rivera (Debtor)

Marc Anthony Canalichio (Debtor)

Delmond R. Newton (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

Karen E Helsel (Debtor) Represented By: Roger V. Ashodian

John E Casey (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman
Geraldine A. Temple (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri

Richard E Temple (Debtor)
Asghar Khan (Debtor)
Charles J Trammell (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-17320-elf
15-17410-mdc

15-17578-amc
15-17677-jkf
15-18051-amc

15-18063-amc
15-18075-amc
15-18887-¢lf

Robert Buffin (Debtor)
Dimitrios Kotopoulos (Debtor)
Elizabeth Kotopoulos (Debtor)
Derrick Louis Williams (Debtor)
Michele E. Mignot (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Timothy P. Walsh

Michael A. Cibik2
Joseph F. Claffy

Zachary Perlick
Robert F. Datner

Zachary Perlick
Daniel P. Mudrick

Paul R. Sheppard (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco
Rosalyn J. Nixon-Sheppard

(Debtor)

Badr A. Alameri (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein
Haven Vaughn Hoilett (Debtor) Represented By: Michael R. Miller
Christine M. Madigan (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/09/2015
10/02/2015
10/08/2015
10/22/2015
10/30/2015
11/04/2015

11/04/2015
11/09/2015

03/31/2015

07/09/2015
09/22/2015
10/08/2015
10/14/2015
10/27/2015

11/09/2015
11/17/2015

10/09/2015
10/14/2015

10/22/2015
10/27/2015
11/09/2015

11/09/2015
11/09/2015
12/11/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, February 8, 2016

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-17255-jkf

15-17702-jkf
15-17967-amc
15-18006-amc
15-18013-jkf

15-18082-jkf
15-18085-amc

15-18186-elf
12:30 P.M.

Khary Eugene Grant (Debtor)
Markia Ebony Grant (Debtor)
James V. Mackell (Debtor)
Sonya Renee Riggs (Debtor)
Louis DiFranco (Debtor)
Henry W. Kaufmann (Debtor)
Roxanne Kaufmann (Debtor)
Gary Mason (Debtor)
Dominic A. Collaretti (Debtor)
Donna M. Collaretti (Debtor)
Chris Cinkaj (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-18257-elf

15-18357-¢lf
15-18518-jkf

15-18650-elf
15-18749-elf

15-18764-elf

15-18893-elf
15-18903-elf

1:00 P.M.

Allan Menaker (Debtor)
Linda Menaker (Debtor)
Sean T. McGee (Debtor)
Ellenanne C. Nish (Debtor)
Eric C. Nish (Debtor)

Ida Mitchell (Debtor)

Karl B. Stockton (Debtor)
Nicole M. Stockton (Debtor)
Naomi G. Macauley-Johnson
(Debtor)

Ruben A. Johnson (Debtor)
Abdul Hannan (Debtor)
Kristie Trice (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-16661-amc

15-16702-elf

Emerick McKesey (Debtor)

David R. Larkins (Debtor)
Joann M. Larkins (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael D. Sayles

William D. Schroeder
Bruce J. Trawick
Zachary Perlick
Isaac F. Slepner

Zachary Perlick
Rex J. Roldan

Paul A.R. Stewart

Carol B. Mccullough

Zachary Perlick
John Francis Murphy

Michael D. Sayles
Joseph L Quinn

John L. Mcclain

John L. Mcclain
John L. Mcclain

Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Robert J. Lohr

Berks County Bar Assoc.
CHAPTER: 7

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

10/07/2015
10/27/2015
11/05/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/09/2015
11/09/2015

11/13/2015

11/17/2015

11/20/2015
11/27/2015

12/01/2015
12/08/2015

12/08/2015

12/12/2015
12/12/2015

09/15/2015

09/16/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, February 8, 2016

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

13-16505-ref

15-17741-ref
15-18379-ref

15-19191-ref
15-19214-ref
15-19241-ref

15-19255-ref
16-10196-ref
16-10208-ref
16-10265-ref

10:00 A.M.

Curtis M. Hasselbacher (Debtor)
Sarah Kathleen Wiseley (Debtor)
Helen Campitelli (Debtor)
Glenn A. Schuler (Debtor)
Pamela A. Schuler (Debtor)
Elisa C. Moyer (Debtor)

Kurt A Overley (Debtor)
Alexander Larkin (Debtor)
Jennifer Larkin (Debtor)
Meredith Ann Souder-Liss (Debtor)
Jocelyn R. Gyapong (Debtor)
Richard R. Rankin (Debtor)
Michael A. Beck (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

15-14850-ref

15-19090-ref
15-19209-ref

15-19212-ref

15-19237-ref

15-19243-ref
15-19244-ref

16-10261-ref

Craig Miller (Debtor)

Renae Miller (Debtor)
Pamela Lyn Rojas (Debtor)
C. Thomas Traynor (Debtor)
Cindy L. Traynor (Debtor)
Brittany Jean Dailey (Debtor)
Matthew Richard Dailey (Debtor)
Charles W. Rhoads (Debtor)
Trisann M. Rhoads (Debtor)
Melanie A. Lewis (Debtor)
Karen H. Howell (Debtor)
Robert Volk Howell (Debtor)
Michele Apsokardu (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

John Everett Cook

John A. Digiamberardino
Jeffrey R. Boyd

Joseph T. Bambrick

John D. Bucolo

Paul H. Herbein

Charles Laputka

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
George M. Lutz

Joseph T. Bambrick

Lynn E. Feldman
James W. Zerillo

John A. Digiamberardino
Joseph L Quinn

Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn

John A. Digiamberardino

Lancaster Marriott at Penn Square
CHAPTER: 7

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

07/25/2013

10/29/2015
11/20/2015

12/30/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
01/11/2016

01/12/2016
01/14/2016

07/07/2015

12/22/2015
12/30/2015

12/31/2015

12/31/2015

12/31/2015
12/31/2015

01/14/2016



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, February 8, 2016

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-13570-ref
15-16582-ref

15-18572-mdc
15-18991-jkf
15-19125-sr
15-19165-sr
15-19167-ref
15-19170-jkf

10:00 A.M.

John P. Radzik (Debtor)
Robert Vickers (Debtor)
Sharon L. Vickers (Debtor)
Charles W. Kiehl (Debtor)
Arlene J Jenkins (Debtor)
Kimberly A Bolden (Debtor)
Dianna L Love (Debtor)
Pauline E. Hicks (Debtor)
Robert M Lopez (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-19056-mdc
15-19122-sr
15-19137-elf
15-19149-jkf
15-19176-amc
16-10149-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Thomas P. Rieker (Debtor)
Brandy L. Long (Debtor)
Scott M. Sangrey (Debtor)
Beverly A. Adams (Debtor)
Crystle L. Ortiz (Debtor)
Sara K. Saunders (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-19101-amc
15-19145-mdc

15-19171-mdc
15-19179-¢lf
15-19188-mdc
15-19195-jkf

12:00 P.M.

Ashley L. Droddy (Debtor)
Daniel A. Droddy (Debtor)
June Vilay (Debtor)
Peter Vilay (Debtor)

Kimberly A. Reichenbach (Debtor)

Brenda M. Milisock (Debtor)
Danna L. Newton (Debtor)
Glenn E. Henderson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-11970-sr
15-18376-mdc
15-18431-amc

15-19079-jkf
15-19113-elf
15-19115-sr

16-10185-ref

Jose A. Torres-Cruz (Debtor)
Michelle L. Dean (Debtor)
Gamal A. Hashem (Debtor)
Salwah C. El Said (Debtor)
Diane Lynne Strother (Debtor)
Jason N. Francis (Debtor)
David Alan Miller (Debtor)
Kristen Lee Miller (Debtor)
Raymond E. Stewart (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By:

Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach

Alaine V. Grbach

Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow

Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach

Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach

Dennis Lee Plank
Cynthia E. Reed
Richard J. Gromen
Dennis Lee Plank

Cynthia E. Reed
Cynthia E. Reed

Michael D. Hess
Mitchell A. Sommers
Michael D. Hess
Mitchell A. Sommers

Michael D. Hess

Mitchell A. Sommers

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/20/2015
09/12/2015

11/30/2015
12/16/2015
12/23/2015
12/29/2015
12/29/2015
12/29/2015

12/19/2015
12/23/2015
12/26/2015
12/28/2015
12/29/2015
01/08/2016

12/22/2015

12/28/2015

12/29/2015
12/29/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015

03/24/2015
11/20/2015
11/24/2015

12/21/2015
12/23/2015
12/23/2015

01/11/2016



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

pe

STRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, February 8, 2016

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
15-18448-sr Michael S Shepard (Debtor)
15-19099-amc  Sarah R. Denton (Debtor)
15-19221-amc  Alyssa A. Schillizzi (Debtor)
16-10079-amc  Felix C Arroyo (Debtor)
16-10193-ref Bartosz Ruzyllo (Debtor)
Tiffany M Ruzyllo (Debtor)
16-10267-elf Melanie V. Cathcart (Debtor)
Sean S. Cathcart (Debtor)

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
15-18968-mdc  Mandy J. Gallagher (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By

: Patrick A. Deibler

: David W. Mersky

: Barry A. Solodky

: Matthew C. Samley
: Barry A. Solodky

: Thomas W. Fleckenstein

: Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

11/24/2015
12/22/2015
12/31/2015
01/06/2016
01/11/2016

01/14/2016

12/15/2015



